Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

28.09.-31.12.
€2.050

21.06.-12.07.
€2.650

23.08.-06.09.
€2.250

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

100063

Sailing yacht

Sun Odyssey 349 Sisily
Italy / Portorosa

2020

3(3)

€1.800,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Sun Odyssey 349 Sisily

Bimini: Biminitop,

Cockpit speakers: Speaker in cockpit,

Furling genoa: Furling genoa,

General: 2 gas bottles, Anchor + chain, Assortment of ropes,
Automatic pilot, Battery charger, Bilge pump handle,
Binoculars, Boathook, Cable to recharge batteries,
Chartplotter, Charts, Cockpit table, Compass, Diesel can,
Dinghy, Distress flares box, Fire extinguishers, Foghon, GPS,
Lazy bag, Life jakets, Liferaft, Oven, Radio/CD, Refrigerator,
Steering wheel, Toolbox spare parts set, VHF radio
telephone, Water hose, Wind instruments,

Lazy bag: Batten main sail with lazy bag,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Price per week / Season 2024

01.01. - 07.06. 07.06. - 21.06.
€1.850 €2.150
12.07.-26.07. 26.07.-09.08. 09.08. - 23.08.
€2.850 €3.050 €3.450
06.09. - 20.09. 20.09. - 27.09. 27.09.-31.12.
€2.150 €1.850 €1.750
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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